
PLANT RUNNER NZ STOCKIST DETAILS

Amaryllis For Flowers & Plants 74B Saint Andrew Street, Central Dunedin, Dunedin 9016 0800 474907
 

Amigos Dairy 977 Dominion Road, Mount Roskill, Auckland 1041 09 620 7558
 

Audrey and Flora Ltd 51 Seddon Street, Waihi, 3610 07 863 7774
 

Bliss Plants www.blissplants.nz
 

Bloom N Loco 254 Marine Parade, Wairoa 06 838 3040
 

Bloomscape 3/137 Williams Street, Kaiapoi, North Canterbury 020 4117 3425
  

Bright Filtered Light www.brightfilteredlight.co.nz
 

California Home & Garden 316 Waiwhetu Road, Fairfield, Lower Hutt, Wellington 5011 04 567 4588
 

Curiosity Blooms 176 Ngongotaha Rd, Ngongotaha, Rotorua
 

Flourish Foliage www.flourishfoliage.co.nz 
 

Foliage Et Al 2 Hastwell Street, Greytown
 

Grow & Blossom www.growandblossom.co.nz
 

Gubba Products Ltd 4 Parkhead Place, Rosedale, Auckland 0508 448 222
 

Hello Petal www.hellopetal.co.nz
 

Hello Plants www.helloplants.co.nz 221 839 720
 

Indoor Botanicals 1048 Rapaura Road, Spring Creek 7273
 

Indoor Plant Supplies www.indoorplantsupplies.nz
 

Johnny Jungle www.johnnyjungle.co.nz
 

Juniper Art & Home www.juniperstore.co.nz 
2 Vista Place, Kawaha Point, Rotorua  

Love Grows www.lovegrows.nz
 

Lush Lane 14 Runanga Street, Taupo 027 237 5200
 

Mrs Bo’s Botanical and 
Curiosity Emporium

www.bohocafe.co.nz 
2b Pitama Rd, Awapuni  

Next Stop Earth 76 COnstable Street, Newtown, Wellington
 

Node 8 London Street, Lyttelton 8082 027 370 5770
 

Oderings Barrington www.oderings.co.nz 
92 Stourbridge Street, Spreydown, Christchurch 8024

03 332 9099
 

Oderings Philpotts Rd www.oderings.co.nz 
116 Philpotts Road, Mairehau, Christchurch

03 385 2386
 

Oderings Cashmere www.oderings.co.nz 
205 Cashmere Rd, Hoon Hay, Christchurch

03 338 5193
 

Oderings Linwood www.oderings.co.nz 
485 Linwood Ave, Bromley, Christchurch

03 982 3498
 

Oderings Yaldhurst www.oderings.co.nz 
20 West Coast Rd, Yaldhurst, Christchurch

03 342 9198
 

Oderings Napier www.oderings.co.nz 
11 Allen Road, Pakowhai

06 844 8105
 

Oderings Havelock North www.oderings.co.nz 
57 Brookvale Rd, Havelock North

06 877 3051
 

Oderings Palmerston North www.oderings.co.nz 
136 Cook Street, West End, Palmerston North

06 358 6797
 

Palmers Miramar 69-71 Miramar Avenue, Miramar, Wellington 04 388 8435
 

Palmers Remuera Corner Shore & Orakei Roads, Remuera, Auckland 09 524 4037
 

Plant Décor NZ www.plantdecor.co.nz
 

Plant Love NZ www.plantlove.nz
 

Pot Plant Studio www.potplantstudio.co.nz
 

RocknRosie 46 Prince Albert Road, St Kilda Dunedin 03 455 5146
 

Savvie Florist www.savvieflorist.co.nz 
174 The Strand (next to Paper Plus) Whakatane 3120

07 308 4433
 

Scent Floral Boutique www.scentboutique.co.nz 
45 Johnston Street, Wellington Central

449 9040
 

Spacecraft 47 Te Heuheu St, Taupo 07 378 2041
 

Te Puke Florist 66 Jellicoe St, Te Puke 07 573 7399
 

The Borrowed Botanicals www.borrowedbotanicals.com
 

The Company Shed www.thecompanyshed.co.nz
 

The Flower Crate 1/394 Grey Street Lovegrove Lane, Hamilton East 07 856 6416
 

The Foliage Box 18 Bowen street, Waiuku 27 618 9613
 

The Foliage Studio www.tcfoliage.com 
4/98 Westchester Drive, Churton Park, Wellington  

The Flower Barrow www.theflowerbarrow.co.nz 
225 Gloucester St, Taradale, Napier  

The Lily Pot www.thelilypot.co.nz
 

The Occasional Florist www.theoccasionalforist.co.nz
 

The Plant Project www.theplantproject.co.nz
 

The Plantery www.theplanteryshop.co.nz
 

The Power Plant 16 Maclean Street, Paraparaumu Beach, Wellington
 

Urban Botanist www.urbanbotanist.nz
 

Urban Naturals 442 Queen Street, Kuripuni, Masterton 5810
 

Wild Bella 260 Thames St, Morrinsville, 3300 07 889 5737
 

Wonder + Wild www.wonderandwild.co.nz 
19 Barrys Point Road, Takapuna, Auckland 0624  

KEY

 Plant Runner Plant Food

Plant Runner Neem Oil Natural Leaf Shine

Plant Runner Bio Pellets


